
From: Thompson, Clarke <CTHOMPSO@sccommerce.com>
To: 'Ashley Martin (ashley.martin@nelsonmullins.com)'ashley.martin@nelsonmullins.com

'David H. Wilkins (david.wilkins@nelsonmullins.com)'david.wilkins@nelsonmullins.com 
'Christy M. Cox (christy.cox@nelsonmullins.com)'christy.cox@nelsonmullins.com 
LeBlanc, Andrealeblanc@sccommerce.com
Patrick, Georgegpatrick@sccommerce.com 
Moise, Debbiedmoise@sccommerce.com 
Patel, AnitaAPATEL@sccommerce.com
'Frank Carrico'Frank.Carrico@trade.gov
'Steve Brereton (Steve.Brereton@international.gc.ca)'Steve.Brereton@international.gc.ca 
'Richard Steffens'Richard.Steffens@trade.gov 
'Rick.Ortiz@trade.gov'Rick.Ortiz@trade.gov
'Dickmeyer, James C'dickmeyerjc@state.gov
'Ira Rainwater IV'RainwaterI@dnr.sc.gov
Walls, CourtneyCourtneyWalls@gov.sc.gov
'MalikAN@state.gov'MalikAN@state.gov
'kwilliamson@sled.sc.gov'kwilliamson@sled.sc.gov
'Jack S. Proffitt (jproffitt@sled.sc.gov)'jproffitt@sled.sc.gov
Veldran, KatherineKatherineVeldran@gov.sc.gov
'Richard M Sanders (SandersRM2@state.gov)'SandersRM2@state.gov
'ParkerAC@state.gov'ParkerAC@state.gov
Thompson, ClarkeCTHOMPSO@sccommerce.com

Date: 3/6/2014 5:20:30 PM
Subject: RE: Canada Trade Mission 2014 Draft Schedule 3-4-14 

Attachments: Canada Trade Mission 2014 Draft Schedule 3-6-14.docx

Some have had an issue opening the file so I have attempted to resend it here. 
Clarke

From: Thompson, Clarke
Sent: Thursday, March 06, 2014 5:09 PM
To: 'Ashley Martin (ashley.martin@nelsonmullins.com)'; 'David H. Wilkins (david.wilkins@nelsonmullins.com)'; 'Christy M.
Cox (christy.cox@nelsonmullins.com)'; LeBlanc, Andre; Patrick, George; Moise, Debbie; Patel, Anita; 'Frank Carrico'; 'Steve
Brereton (Steve.Brereton@international.gc.ca)'; 'Richard Steffens'; 'Rick.Ortiz@trade.gov'; 'Dickmeyer, James C'; 'Ira
Rainwater IV'; 'Courtney Walls (CourtneyWalls@gov.sc.gov)'; 'MalikAN@state.gov'; 'kwilliamson@sled.sc.gov'; 'Jack S.
Proffitt (jproffitt@sled.sc.gov)'; 'Katherine Veldran (KatherineVeldran@gov.sc.gov)'; 'Richard M Sanders (SandersRM2@state. 
gov)'; 'ParkerAC@state.gov'
Subject: RE: Canada Trade Mission 2014 Draft Schedule 3-4-14

Hi Everybody,

Many details continue to change minute by minute but I wanted you all to have the latest South Carolina itinerary
here at end of day Thursday. It is attached. Again, if there are others in the U.S. Embassy or Consulates that need to 
know this information please forward.

Thanks All!
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Best Regards,
Clarke
Clarke Thompson
International Trade Director
South Carolina Department of Commerce
1201 Main Street, Capitol Center Tower, Suite 1600 
Columbia, South Carolina 29201 USA 
Tel: (803) 737-0438
Fax: (803) 737-0538
Email: cthompson@SCcommerce.com
Web: www.SCcommerce.com

***NOTICE OF CONFIDENTIALITY: The information contained in this message is confidential and may constitute 
inside or non-public information under international, federal or state laws and is intended only for the use of the 
addressee(s). Unauthorized forwarding, copying, printing, distributing or using such information is strictly prohibited 
and may be unlawful. If you are not the addressee, please promptly delete this message and notify the sender of the 
delivery error by E-mail.
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